Setek Tech LLC

Setek Tech LLC is the sole authorized seller of authentic Setek, Sewot and DrillTop, products on eBay platform. To ensure your complete safety and the excellent service we strive to give our customers,

please avoid purchasing from other sellers.

**Trademark Infringement:** 

1 - Setek Tech LLCis an eBay VeRO Program member (Verified Rights Owner).

2 - Setek Tech LLC sells to only authorized dealers.

3 - Setek Tech LLC reports the listing(s) of any auctions it considers an infringement.

4 - Items reported by Setek Tech LLC as unauthorized uses of its intellectual property are removed from

eBay.

Due to the high volume of merchandise listed on eBay, challenges exist in identifying and removing

every unauthorized item. The fact that some sellers may succeed in merchandising products that

infringe Setek Tech LLC intellectual property rights does not permit you to do so.

**Copyright Infringement:** 

Using any kind of display or image of copyrighted materials from Setek Tech LLC requires the express written permission from Setek Tech LLC. Without the express written permission from Setek Tech LLC,

the listing will be removed. The following cannot be used in any form and will result in removal of your

listing:

1 - Photographs, images, audio and video from any of our websites, brochures, catalogs,

advertisements, or other company related materials

2 - Text from any of our websites, brochures, catalogs, advertisements, or other company related

materials.

3 - Misuse of a Setek Tech LLC registered trademark or logo

Email to us: office@setekdirect.com

Visit our Website: https://www.setekdirect.com